FOR Henderson & Webster Counties
PSC KY NO. 2014-00401
SHEET NO.
CANCELLING PSC KY NO.
SHEET NO.

5/8-Inch x 3/4 -Inch Meter

First	2,000 gallons
Next	8,000 gallons
Next	20,000 gallons
Over	30,000 gallons

Henderson County Water District (NAME OF UTILITY)

1-Inch Meter

First	5,000 gallons
Next	5,000 gallons
Next	20,000 gallons
Over	30,000 gallons

2-Inch Meter

First	16,000 gallons
Next	14,000 gallons
Over	30,000 gallons

3-Inch Meter

First 30,000 gallons Over 30,000 gallons

4-Inch Meter

First 50,000 gallons Over 50,000 gallons

6-Inch Meter

First 100,000 gallons Over 100,000 gallons \$18.46 Minimum bill
6.54 per 1,000 gallons
6.01 per 1,000 gallons
5.48 per 1,000 gallons

\$38.08 Minimum bill

- 6.54 per 1,000 gallons
- 6.01 per 1,000 gallons
- 5.48 per 1,000 gallons

\$106.84 Minimum bill 6.01 per 1,000 gallons

5.48 per 1,000 gallons

\$190.98 Minimum bill 5.48 per 1,000 gallons



\$300.58 Minimum bill 5.48 per 1,000 gallons

\$574.58 Minimum bill 5.48 per 1,000 gallons

DATE OF ISSUE	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE November 15, 2014	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY	TARIFF BRANCH Runt Kirtley
TITLE Superintendent	EFFECTIVE
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2014-00401 DATED December 3, 2014	11/15/2014 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

PSC KY NO	2014-00401
SHEET NO.	
CANCELLING	PSC KY NO
SHEET NO.	

Volunteer Fire Department (Metered Services)

\$18.46

per month

The monthly charge for water usage of the respective minimum water rates set out above shall be computed in increments of 10 gallons. Accordingly, a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes at least 2,010 gallons of water and not more than 2,019 gallons of water in any month shall pay the amount of \$18.52 for the month (\$18.46 plus \$0.06). A customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes at least 2,020 and not more than 2,029 gallons of water in any month shall pay the amount of \$18.58 for that month (\$18.46 plus \$0.12).



THE BASE RATE FOR PURCHASED WATER SHALL BE:

Supplier	Rate
Henderson Water Utilities (North) PWSID #0510188	\$2.2726 per 1,000 Gallons
Henderson Water Utilities (South) PWSID #0510510	\$2.9142 per 1,000 Gallons

JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
TADICE ODANOU
Bunt Kirtley
EFFECTIVE 11/15/2014 RSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
U

Henderson County Water District (NAME OF UTILITY)